
1 タスケン 珠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金沢フィギュアSC 9 22.95 10.98 11.97 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 0 1

2 2S+1Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 1 0 0 0

6 2F< < 1.40 -0.36 1.04-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.30 1.800 1 1 0 1

10.36 10.98

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.302.50 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

11.97

2 中  野  友  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 2 20.28 9.12 11.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.720 -1 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.20 1.901 1 0 0 0

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.801 1 0 0 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 2 0 1 1

8.56 9.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.50 2.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.052.25 2.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.75 2.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

11.16
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3 太  田  杏  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 5 19.97 10.34 9.63 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.40 2.100 2 1 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.08 1.840 1 0 0 1

6 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.30 2.000 1 1 0 1

9.56 10.34

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.50 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.801.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

9.63

4 小  林  真  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 3 19.61 8.72 10.89 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 0 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.12 1.880 1 0 1 1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.040 0 0 0 1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 -1 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8.66 8.72

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.75 2.25 1.75 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.152.25 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.25

10.89
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5 丸  田  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 4 19.15 9.34 9.81 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9.46 9.34

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.801.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.851.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.81

6 齊  藤  明  寿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富山FSC 1 18.40 9.22 9.18 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.12 1.58-1 -1 0 0 0

9.68 9.22

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.00 2.25 1.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.50 2.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.75

9.18
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7 佐  藤      蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 7 18.32 8.24 10.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 -1 0 0 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 0 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

7.76 8.24

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.25 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.25

10.08

8 森  田  麻  友

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 6 17.17 8.08 9.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.12 1.880 1 0 1 1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 1 0 0 1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 -1 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 0 0 1

7.86 8.08

Skating Skills 1.80 1.651.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

9.09
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9 伊  部  杏  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FCKZ 10 16.12 6.96 9.36 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.16 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7.88 6.96

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.50

9.36

転倒:  -0.20

10 髙  橋  未  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ノイエス金沢FSC 8 14.43 6.98 7.65 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.32-1 0 0 0 0

2 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.54 0.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.260 0 -1 0 -3

8.46 6.98

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.351.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.401.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

7.65

転倒:  -0.20
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